from 22.03.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being

Rs,2,51,613/- as on 12.11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Sharanappagouda V

Goudar,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Shobha Sharanagouda Gaudar, (CorBorrowers)..

Reserue Price: Rs.5,81,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Eighty one Thousand only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.58,100/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand One Hundred Only).

E

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of Property bearing RDPR No 151400100800100198, G p No 91A, situated within
the limits of chikkhandigol Village and Grama Panchayath, Gadag Taluk and Gadag District and Measuring
East to west 5.79 Mtr and North to south 7.50Mtr and rotal Extent Area is 43.42 sq Mtr (467.19 sq ft);

[...]

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights
annexed thereto.

North by
South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Salet 24.12,2025 - 11,00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM..

Reserve Price: Rs.181,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Eighty One Thousand Only),
Earnest Money Depositr Rs.s&100/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand one Hundred only).

E

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previoust known as Equitas Finance Limited)

TE & CONDITIONS:

The auction sale will be
https: //www. bankea uctions.com.